Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

Junior Singles

Competitor Total
Number Name (First) Name (Last) Singles 1 Singles 2 Singles
1 1033 Ira Haskins Carbon 17 23 40
2 1118 Will Kruse Niobrara 19 17 36
3 1099 Kenric Landers Laramie 16 19 35
4 1133 Brayden Cook Platte 17 17 34
5 1082 Teven Pavey Johnson 16 17 33
6 1144 Blake Mergl Sublette 16 16 32
7 1081 Garret Light Johnson 16 15 31
8 1022 Chase Allen Big Horn 16 13 29
9 1034 Bridger James Carbon 17 12 29
10 1121 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 14 15 29
11 1029 Reid Pfiel Campbell 14 11 25
12 1080 Cort Hammerich Johnson 17 8 25
13 1105 Aidan Reddy Laramie 11 14 25
14 1109 Kyler Alsager Natrona 12 12 24
15 1117 Paul Kruse Niobrara 12 12 24
16 1120 Colton Yeager Niobrara 12 11 23
17 1134 Levi Fox Platte 12 11 23
18 1161 Tanner Lenardson Weston 12 11 23
19 1079 Gage McCumber Hot Springs 7 4 11

Junior Handicap

Competitor Handicap Handicap Total

Name (First) Name (Last)

Number 1 2 Handicap

1 1033 Ira Haskins Carbon 18 18 36
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1105 Aidan
1133 Brayden
1022 Chase
1109 Kyler
1034 Bridger
1081 Garret
1099 Kenric
1082 Teven
1121 Liam
1144 Blake
1120 Colton
1118 will
1080 Cort
1029 Reid
1117 Paul

1161 Tanner

1134 Lev

1079 Gage

Competitor
Number
2181
2155
2100
2038
2023
2157
2179
2046

Name (First)

Rylan
Izak
Cooper
Coy
Garrett
Kreed
Casey
Luke

Reddy
Cook
Allen
Alsager
James
Light
Landers
Pavey
Zerbe
Mergl
Yeager
Kruse
Hammerich
Pfiel
Kruse
Lenardson
Fox
McCumber

Laramie
Platte
Big Horn
Natrona
Carbon
Johnson
Laramie
Johnson
Niobrara
Sublette
Niobrara
Niobrara
Johnson
Campbell
Niobrara

Weston

Platte

Hot Springs

Intermediate Singles

Name (Last)

Sisel
Goodro
Berry
Munroe
Davies
Kuntz
Stephens

Isenberger

County

Campbell
Platte
Laramie
Carbon
Campbell
Platte
Uinta

Converse

11
13

Singles 1

15
16
17
17
11
15
14
14
14
17
12
14
13
10

25
25
23
23
24
24
22
22

Singles 2

18
16
12
12
17
13
14
13
13
10
14
11
11
13
15

25
25
25
24
22
22
24
23

50
50
48
47
46
46
46
45



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

2096
2045
2097
2140
2141
2041
2103
2028
2029
2145
2039
2054
2147
2156
2178
2053
2063
2083
2098
2149
2047
2136
2161
2084
2089
2042
2095
2171
2172
2034

Blaine
McCoy
Brett
Rhett
Russell
Austin
Chase
Ruben
Garrett
Sean
Tuff
Remington
Tucker
Kane
lan
Emerson
Madison
Dutch
Kade
Isaac
Ayden
Cody
Jaxon
Nate
Logan
Tate
Trevore
Toby
Kolby
Noah

Shavlik
Horr
Shavlik
Goolsbey
Goolsbey
White
Bruckner
Pfiel
Snyder
Lowe
Weber
Taylor
Muecke
Kuntz
Redmon
Taylor
Gardner
Ogburn
Shideman
Sims
Lamb
Yeager
Finney
King
Stewart
Zeller
Pavey
Meats
Muir

Blasi

Johnson
Converse
Johnson
Park

Park
Carbon
Laramie
Campbell
Campbell
Park
Carbon
Converse
Park

Platte
Uinta
Converse
Fremont
Goshen
Johnson
Park
Converse
Niobrara
Sheridan
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Carbon
Johnson
Sweetwater
Sweetwater

Carbon

22
22
18
21
21
23
22
22
21
21
19
18
23
22
19
20
18
18
20
17
17
16
17
17
17
18
17
18
14
13

22
21
25
22
22
19
20
18
19
19
20
21
16
17
19
17
19
19
17
20
19
20
19
18
18
16
15
14
18
18

44
43
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
32
32
32
31



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

2133
2082
2146
2158
2036
2051
2056
2176
2086
2135
2170
2175
2024
2123
2173
2092
2120
2134
2165
2040
2069
2115
2067
2031
2050
2062
2132
2094
2126
2127

Braxton
Gaige
Charlee
Ryker
Bayden
Lane
Evan
Logan
Cameron
Miranda
Brianna
Bridger
Beckett
Jack
Avery
Jessi
John
Tripton
Kaleb
Stran
Jason

Mckenzie

Jaxson "Tripp"

Lyla
Finn
Devyn
Carter
Jorgen
Koi

Remington

Hodge
McFarlin
Muecke
McConahay
Meyer
Repshire
Baker
Parkyn
Martinez
Smith
Dale
Micheli
Ganske
Thomas
Thomas
Holland
Reddy
James
Bingham
Weeldreyer
Martin
Merrell
Hubble
Taylor
Repshire
Fillin
Bannan
Michelena
Crosland
Shepherd

Niobrara
Goshen
Park
Platte
Carbon
Converse
Fremont
Uinta
Hot Springs
Niobrara
Sweetwater
Uinta
Campbell
Laramie
Sweetwater
Johnson
Laramie
Niobrara
Sublette
Carbon
Fremont
Laramie
Fremont
Campbell
Converse
Fremont
Niobrara
Johnson
Lincoln

Lincoln

15
12
14

17
13
15
15
14
13
11
16
12
12
18
15

10
10
14
12
12
13
12
11

11
11
13
10

16
18
16
21
12
16
14
13
13
14
16
11
14
14

11
16
15
15
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
10

10

31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20



69 2169 Brian Dale Sweetwater 7 13 20
70 2068 Don Martin Fremont 8 11 19
71 2085 Alec Martinez Hot Springs 9 9 18
72 2177 Collins Platts Uinta 13 4 17
73 2087 Mac McCumber Hot Springs 5 2 7

Intermediate Handicap

Competitor Handicap Handicap Total

Number Name (First) Name (Last) 1 ) Handicap

1 2181 Rylan Sisel Campbell 24 24 48

2 2023 Garrett Davies Campbell 23 23 46

3 2100 Cooper Berry Laramie 21 24 45

4 2039 Tuff Weber Carbon 21 22 43

5 2047 Ayden Lamb Converse 22 21 43

6 2141 Russell Goolsbey Park 20 23 43

7 2155 Izak Goodro Platte 24 19 43

8 2097 Brett Shavlik Johnson 21 21 42
9 2045 McCoy Horr Converse 19 22 41
10 2156 Kane Kuntz Platte 20 20 40
11 2038 Coy Munroe Carbon 20 18 38
12 2083 Dutch Ogburn Goshen 16 22 38
13 2103 Chase Bruckner Laramie 24 14 38
14 2140 Rhett Goolsbey Park 18 20 38
15 2157 Kreed Kuntz Platte 17 21 38
16 2046 Luke Isenberger Converse 20 17 37
17 2053 Emerson Taylor Converse 20 17 37
18 2096 Blaine Shavlik Johnson 17 20 37
19 2041 Austin White Carbon 18 18 36
20 2136 Cody Yeager Niobrara 16 20 36
21 2029 Garrett Snyder Campbell 18 17 35



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

2031
2051
2123
2149
2054
2126
2161
2175
2147
2179
2042
2084
2089
2098
2062
2145
2169
2036
2040
2067
2172
2063
2034
2134
2135
2146
2178
2120
2133
2158

Lyla
Lane
Jack
Isaac
Remington
Koi
Jaxon
Bridger
Tucker
Casey
Tate
Nate
Logan
Kade
Devyn
Sean
Brian
Bayden
Stran
Jaxson "Tripp"
Kolby
Madison
Noah
Tripton
Miranda
Charlee
lan
John
Braxton

Ryker

Taylor
Repshire
Thomas
Sims
Taylor
Crosland
Finney
Micheli
Muecke
Stephens
Zeller
King
Stewart
Shideman
Fillin
Lowe
Dale
Meyer
Weeldreyer
Hubble
Muir
Gardner
Blasi
James
Smith
Muecke
Redmon
Reddy
Hodge
McConahay

Campbell
Converse
Laramie
Park
Converse
Lincoln
Sheridan
Uinta

Park

Uinta
Carbon
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Johnson
Fremont
Park
Sweetwater
Carbon
Carbon
Fremont
Sweetwater
Fremont
Carbon
Niobrara
Niobrara
Park

Uinta
Laramie
Niobrara
Platte

17
20
16
17
15
20
20
19
15
14
17
15
17
18
16
15
15
17
13
13
13
13
12
11
13
14
12
12
14
14

18
15
19
18
19
14
14
15
18
19
15
17
15
14
15
16
15
12
16
16
16
15
15
16
14
13
15
13
11
11

35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25



52 2028 Ruben Pfiel Campbell 11 13 24

53 2132 Carter Bannan Niobrara 14 9 23
54 2176 Logan Parkyn Uinta 10 13 23
55 2095 Trevore Pavey Johnson 12 10 22
56 2115 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 11 11 22
57 2082 Gaige McFarlin Goshen 11 10 21
58 2056 Evan Baker Fremont 9 11 20
59 2086 Cameron Martinez Hot Springs 9 11 20
60 2170 Brianna Dale Sweetwater 8 12 20
61 2171 Toby Meats Sweetwater 8 12 20
62 2173 Avery Thomas Sweetwater 9 10 19
63 2024 Beckett Ganske Campbell 8 10 18
64 2094 Jorgen Michelena Johnson 9 9 18
65 2127 Remington Shepherd Lincoln 10 8 18
66 2068 Don Martin Fremont 12 5 17
67 2085 Alec Martinez Hot Springs 9 8 17
68 2069 Jason Martin Fremont 6 9 15
69 2092 Jessi Holland Johnson 5 10 15
70 2165 Kaleb Bingham Sublette 5 8 13
71 2087 Mac McCumber Hot Springs 3 8 11
72 2177 Collins Platts Uinta 6 5 11
73 2050 Finn Repshire Converse 3 6 9

Senior Singles

Competitor Total
Number Name (First) Name (Last) County Singles 1 Singles 2 Singles
1 3001 Collin Borer Albany 25 25 50
2 3005 Colter Harvey Albany 25 25 50
3 6053 Colton Schick Laramie 25 24 49
4 6025 Wyatt Norine Converse 24 25 49
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

6017
6073
3007
3032
3054
6003
6085
6089
3013
3016
3057
3082
3085
3088
6031
6052
6091
3003
3042
6018
6021
6090
3023
3029
3036
3049
3083
6004
6008
6057

Owen
Jessie
Kayden
William
Chad Evan
Mason
Canyon
Levi
John
Stephanie
Cash
Isaac
Brix
Corbin
Donald
Kale
Tevon
Quinn
Tate
Ryder
Lucas
Samuel
Brennan
Cody
Gregory
MaKayla
Shane
Michael
Morgan
Jace

Lott
Graves
Hemsher
Knowlton
Corbin
Kern
Schell
Trees
Haley
Gray
Clark
Frandsen
Hooten
Maxfield
Grosch
Peterson
White
Gill
Berry
Lott
Peterson

Ferguson

White (Escobar)

Stark
Conklin
Haley
Meats
Renneisen
Love

Brezina

Carbon
Platte
Albany
Goshen
Lincoln
Albany
Sublette
Uinta
Big Horn
Campbell
Natrona
Sweetwater
Uinta
Uinta
Fremont
Laramie
Weston
Albany
Laramie
Carbon
Carbon
Weston
Converse
Fremont
Johnson
Laramie
Sweetwater
Albany
Big Horn
Natrona

24
25
24
24
24
25
25
23
23
23
23
24
23
23
24
23
25
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
21
21
21
24
22

25
24
24
24
24
23
23
25
24
24
24
23
24
24
23
24
22
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
22
24
24
24
21
23

49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

6092
3093
3051
6005
6016
6022
6050
6077
3020
3035
3077
6007
6012
6014
6036
6040
6049
6071
6086
6087
6024
3069
3090
6039
6041
6075
3040
3091
6020
6067

Tanner
Trevon
Kevin (KP)
James
McKennon
Jack
Brendan
will
Josie
Evelynne
Kaden
James
Nora
Reece
Emmett
Lexi
Tyler
Emiliano
Wesley
Cope
Garrett
Reese
Kahl
Logan
Royce
Trevan
Tara
Aubrey
Owen

Trey

Duncan
White
Reddy
Vasek
Cook
Isenberger
Nagy
Edwards
Mares
Conklin
Bingham
Love
Joslyn
Pfiel
Coxbill
Overfield
Gieser
Bell

Muir
Thomas
Norine
Lowe
Redmon
Dafoe
Hampshire
Burruss
Troutman
Reger
Meyer
Erickson

Carbon
Weston
Laramie
Albany
Carbon
Converse
Laramie
Sheridan
Converse
Johnson
Sublette
Big Horn
Campbell
Campbell
Goshen
Hot Springs
Laramie
Platte
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Converse
Park

Uinta

Hot Springs
Johnson
Sheridan
Johnson
Uinta
Carbon
Park

24
22
23
23
23
21
21
23
22
22
22
21
23
20
25
19
21
22
21
21
19
22
23
18
18
21
20
18
21
22

21
22
21
21
21
23
23
21
21
21
21
22
20
23
18
24
22
21
22
22
23
19
18
23
23
20
20
22
19
18

45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

3002
3019
6006
6010
6011
6038
6042
3039
3081
6060
3046
3072
6048
3034
3074
6061
6063
3017
6088
3086
3014
3055
6009
6065
6079
3047
3075
6059
3092
6055

Cael
Zoey
Elizabeth
Clyde
Will
Colter
Mason
Wyatt
Brandon
Peter
Kai
Juanito
James
Hayden
Grace
Colin
Kort
Bailee
Carter
Stone
Jeremy
Colt
Curtis
Wyatt
Carter
Christina
Brayden
Riley
Karly
Destiny

Churches
Soost
Holloway
Gray
Hudson
McFarlin
Shelley
Holland
Dale
Smith
Engle
Bell
Gieser
Overfield
Hinton
Valasek
Bannan
Jafek
Robison
Hooten
Holloway
Sotelo
Miller
Blackmore
King
Gieser
Ware
Lemons
Sabey
Shepherd

Albany
Campbell
Big Horn
Campbell
Campbell
Goshen
Johnson
Johnson
Sweetwater
Natrona
Laramie
Platte
Laramie
Hot Springs
Sheridan
Natrona
Niobrara
Campbell
Uinta
Uinta
Big Horn
Lincoln
Big Horn
Park
Sheridan
Laramie
Sheridan
Natrona
Uinta

Lincoln

19
19
18
21
20
19
18
18
19
20
21
18
16
22
17
19
21
15
16
16
14
15
17
17
15
11
13
13
12
13

20
20
21
18
19
20
21
20
19
18
16
19
21
14
19
17
15
20
19
18
19
18
16
15
16
19
17
15
15
14

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
28
27
27



95
96
97
98
99
100

6058 Breena
3048 Bailey
3015 Evelynn
3059 Harper
3089 Cash
3011 Garrett

Competitor
Number

Name (First)

Hopkins
Haley
Brown
Pollock
Platts

Dalin

Natrona

Laramie

Campbell
Natrona

Uinta

Big Horn

Senior Handicap

Name (Last)

Handicap
1

11
11
10
11
10

16
15
14

Handicap

2

27
26
24
20
18
17

Total
Handicap

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

6053
6025
3085
6052
3088
6031
6073
3093
3057
6089
3001
3005
3032
6003
6016
6017
6020
6024
3035
3082

Colton
Wyatt
Brix
Kale
Corbin
Donald
Jessie
Trevon
Cash
Levi
Collin
Colter
William
Mason
McKennon
Owen
Owen
Garrett
Evelynne

Isaac

Schick
Norine
Hooten
Peterson
Maxfield
Grosch
Graves
White
Clark
Trees
Borer
Harvey
Knowlton
Kern
Cook
Lott
Meyer
Norine
Conklin

Frandsen

Laramie
Converse
Uinta
Laramie
Uinta
Fremont
Platte
Weston
Natrona
Uinta
Albany
Albany
Goshen
Albany
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Converse
Johnson

Sweetwater

25
24
23
23
21
23
22
21
22
23
22
22
24
21
22
20
20
21
20
20

23
24
24
23
24
22
23
24
22
21
21
21
19
21
20
22
22
21
21
21

48
48
47
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41



21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

6042
6086
6091
3007
3013
3036
3042
3054
6022
6041
6050
6085
6092
3051
6012
3002
6011
6018
3003
3023
6005
6036
6059
3020
3040
3049
3081
6010
6014
6077

Mason
Wesley
Tevon
Kayden
John
Gregory
Tate
Chad Evan
Jack
Royce
Brendan
Canyon
Tanner
Kevin (KP)
Nora
Cael
Will
Ryder
Quinn
Brennan
James
Emmett
Riley
Josie
Tara
MaKayla
Brandon
Clyde
Reece
will

Shelley
Muir
White
Hemsher
Haley
Conklin
Berry
Corbin
Isenberger
Hampshire
Nagy
Schell
Duncan
Reddy
Joslyn
Churches
Hudson
Lott

Gill

White (Escobar)
Vasek
Coxbill
Lemons
Mares
Troutman
Haley
Dale

Gray

Pfiel
Edwards

Johnson
Sweetwater
Weston
Albany
Big Horn
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Converse
Johnson
Laramie
Sublette
Carbon
Laramie
Campbell
Albany
Campbell
Carbon
Albany
Converse
Albany
Goshen
Natrona
Converse
Johnson
Laramie
Sweetwater
Campbell
Campbell
Sheridan

21
20
20
23
20
20
18
19
19
21
20
17
20
23
20
20
17
16
16
18
20
20
19
17
20
19
17
17
19
19

20
21
20
17
20
20
22
21
21
19
20
23
20
16
19
18
21
22
21
19
17
17
18
19
16
17
19
19
17
17

41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36



51st

52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th

61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st

72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th

3014
3016
3039
3069
3077
6004
6009
6021
6067
6087
3090
6008
6057
6060
3029
3083
6040
3047
3075
3086
6039
6071
6048
3019
3074
6007
6049
6088
3015
3017

Jeremy
Stephanie
Wyatt
Reese
Kaden
Michael
Curtis
Lucas
Trey
Cope
Kahl
Morgan
Jace
Peter
Cody
Shane
Lexi
Christina
Brayden
Stone
Logan
Emiliano
James
Zoey
Grace
James
Tyler
Carter
Evelynn

Bailee

Holloway
Gray
Holland
Lowe
Bingham
Renneisen
Miller
Peterson
Erickson
Thomas
Redmon
Love
Brezina
Smith
Stark
Meats
Overfield
Gieser
Ware
Hooten
Dafoe
Bell
Gieser
Soost
Hinton
Love
Gieser
Robison
Brown
Jafek

Big Horn
Campbell
Johnson
Park
Sublette
Albany
Big Horn
Carbon
Park
Sweetwater
Uinta
Big Horn
Natrona
Natrona
Fremont
Sweetwater
Hot Springs
Laramie
Sheridan
Uinta
Hot Springs
Platte
Laramie
Campbell
Sheridan
Big Horn
Laramie
Uinta
Campbell
Campbell

13
17
14
18
16
16
19
17
18
18
18
21
17
17
13
20
21
17
16
16
17
17
14
15
15
12
15
14
13
17

22
18
21
17
19
19
16
18
17
17
16
13
17
17
20
13
12
15
16
15
14
14
16
14
14
17
14
15
15
11

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28



81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th

91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th

3091
6090
3072
6006
6038
3055
6075
3034
3048
6063
6079
3046
6061
3059
3089
3011
6055
6058
6065
3092

Aubrey
Samuel
Juanito
Elizabeth
Colter
Colt
Trevan
Hayden
Bailey
Kort
Carter
Kai
Colin
Harper
Cash
Garrett
Destiny
Breena
Wyatt
Karly

Reger
Ferguson
Bell
Holloway
McFarlin
Sotelo
Burruss
Overfield
Haley
Bannan
King
Engle
Valasek
Pollock
Platts
Dalin
Shepherd
Hopkins
Blackmore

Sabey

Uinta
Weston
Platte
Big Horn
Goshen
Lincoln
Sheridan
Hot Springs
Laramie
Niobrara
Sheridan
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Uinta
Big Horn
Lincoln
Natrona
Park
Uinta

13
15
14
14
14
17
11
14
12
11

10
13

12

11

15
13
13
13
13

15
11
13
13
15
13
10
15
10
14
10
12
11

28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
17
14



1st

2nd

2nd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

2023 Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports Junior Shotgun Teams

McCoy Horr Converse 84
Luke Isenberger Converse 82
Ayden Lamb Converse 79
Emerson Taylor Converse 74
Remington Taylor Converse 73 319
lzak Goodro Platte 93
Kreed Kuntz Platte 84
Kane Kuntz Platte 79
Ryker McConahay Platte 55
Levi Fox Platte 40 311
Russell Goolsbey Park 86
Rhett Goolsbey Park 81
Tucker Muecke Park 72
Isaac Sims Park 72
Sean Lowe Park 71 311
Coy Munroe Carbon 85
Tuff Weber Carbon 82
Ira Haskins Carbon 76
Noah Blasi Carbon 58 301
Brett Shavlik Johnson 85
Blaine Shavlik Johnson 81
Kade Shideman Johnson 69
Trevore Pavey Johnson 54
Jorgen Michelena Johnson 38 289
Cooper Berry Laramie 93
Chase Bruckner Laramie 80
Jack Thomas Laramie 61
Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 46 280
Garrett Davies Campbell 92
Garrett Snyder Campbell 75
Lyla Taylor Campbell 57
Reid Pfiel Campbell 48
Tyler Study Campbell 0 272
Casey Stephens Uinta 79
lan Redmon Uinta 65




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Bridger Micheli Uinta 61
Logan Parkyn Uinta 51
Collins Platts Uinta 28 256
Cody Yeager Niobrara 72
Will Kruse Niobrara 61
Liam Zerbe Niobrara 56
Miranda Smith Niobrara 54 243
Tate Zeller Carbon 66
Bayden Meyer Carbon 58
Bridger James Carbon 57
Stran Weeldreyer Carbon 53 234
Nate King Hot Springs 67
Logan Stewart Hot Springs 67
Cameron Martinez Hot Springs 47
Alec Martinez Hot Springs 35
Mac McCumber Hot Springs 18 216
Kolby Muir Sweetwater 61
Toby Meats Sweetwater 52
Brian Dale Sweetwater 50
Brianna Dale Sweetwater 47
Avery Thomas Sweetwater 45 210
Teven Pavey Johnson 60
Garret Light Johnson 59
Cort Hammerich Johnson 49
Jessi Holland Johnson 41 209
Madison Gardner Fremont 65
Jaxson "Tripp"  |Hubble Fremont 52
Evan Baker Fremont 49
Jason Martin Fremont 39
Don Martin Fremont 36 205
Tripton James Niobrara 52
Colton Yeager Niobrara 49
Paul Kruse Niobrara 47
Carter Bannan Niobrara 44 192




1st

1st

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

2023 Senior Shotgun Teams

Colton Schick Laramie 97
Kale Peterson Laramie 93
Tate Berry Laramie 86
MaKayla Haley Laramie 81
Tyler Gieser Laramie 72 357
Collin Borer Albany 93
Colter Harvey Albany 93
Kayden Hemsher Albany 88
Quinn Gill Albany 83
Michael Renneisen Albany 80 357
Brix Hooten Uinta 94
Corbin Maxfield Uinta 92
Levi Trees Uinta 92
Kahl Redmon Uinta 75
Stone Hooten Uinta 65 353
Wyatt Norine Converse 97
Jack Isenberger Converse 84
Garrett Norine Converse 84
Brennan White (Escobar|Converse 82
Josie Mares Converse 79 347
Owen Lott Carbon 91
McKennon Cook Carbon 86
Ryder Lott Carbon 84
Owen Meyer Carbon 82
Lucas Peterson Carbon 81 343
Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater 88
Wesley Muir Sweetwater 84
Shane Meats Sweetwater 78
Cope Thomas Sweetwater 78
Brandon Dale Sweetwater 74 328
Gregory Conklin Johnson 85
Evelynne Conklin Johnson 84
Royce Hampshire Johnson 81
Wyatt Holland Johnson 73
Eric Fort Johnson 0 323
John Haley Big Horn 87
Morgan Love Big Horn 79




9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

James Love Big Horn 72
Jeremy Holloway Big Horn 68
Curtis Miller Big Horn 68 306
Cash Clark Natrona 91
Jace Brezina Natrona 79
Peter Smith Natrona 72
Colin Valasek Natrona 59
Breena Hopkins Natrona 48 301
Stephanie Gray Campbell 82
Will Hudson Campbell 77
Clyde Gray Campbell 75
Bailee Jafek Campbell 63
Evelynn Brown Campbell 52 297
Brendan Nagy Laramie 84
Kevin (KP) Reddy Laramie 83
James Gieser Laramie 67
Christina Gieser Laramie 62
Bailey Haley Laramie 51 296
Will Edwards Sheridan 80
Trevan Burruss Sheridan 67
Grace Hinton Sheridan 65
Brayden Ware Sheridan 62
Monty Walter Sheridan 0 274
Aubrey Reger Uinta 68
Carter Robison Uinta 64
Karly Sabey Uinta 41
Cash Platts Uinta 40 213
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